
����������	��
�	 �������������
�	�
���������
���������� ������������������


S
T
-R
R
-2
0
0
4

BRUCIATORI

��
��

��

��

��

��
��

����

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

��

�

��

����

�� ��

��

��

��

��

TAV. 417PG 45/2 Cod.  801651
Agosto 2004

Denomination

Fan D. 215 x 59

Motor connecting flange

Motor 0,37W

Joint

Valve coil

Pump SUNTEC

Washer 1/4”

Hose

Nipple 1/2” - 1/2”

Tube joint 1/8”

Washer 1/8”

Tube joint 1/8”

Main valve

Transformer

Electrode cable

Photocell

Glass

Servo-control

Switch

Push-button with warning switch

Antijamming filter

Thermal relay

Contactor

LANDIS control box

Control box base

Electrical panel group

Locking knob

Hinge flange

Conveying tube

Ignition electrode

Electrode plate

electrode holder

G/nozzle holder set

Deflector

Draught tube

Flange

Insulating rope

Insulating gasket

Denomination

Ventilateur D. 215 x 59

Flange connexion moteur

Moteur 0,37W

Joint

Bobine életrovanne

Pompe SUNTEC

Rondelle 1/4”

Flexible

Nipple 1/2” - 1/2”

Joint tuyau 1/8”

Rondelle 1/8”

Joint tuyau 1/8”

életrovanne

Transformateur

Cable électrode

Cellule

Voyant

Servomoteur

Intérrupteur

Bouton poussoir lumineux

Filtre antiparasite

Relais thermique

Contacteur

Coffret  LANDIS

Base coffret

G/panneau électrique

Pommeau de blocage

Flange pivotant

Tube diffuseur

Electrode d’allumage

Plaque electrode

Support electrode

G/support gicleur

Déflecteur

Gueulard

Joint

Corde isolante

Joint isolant

Pos. Cod. Denominazione

1 4.03439.0 Ventola D. 215 x 59

2 1.11253.0 Flangia attacco motore

3 1.09391.0 Motore 0,37W

4 4.03480.0 Giunto

5 1.08295.0 Bobina

6 4.03300.0 Pompa SUNTEC

7 1.00129.0 Rondella 1/4”

8 1.00910.0 Flessibile ritorno

9 1.01048.0 Nipplo 1/2” - 1/2”

10 1.00052.0 Raccordo 1/8”

11 1.00088.0 Rondella 1/8”

12 1.05952.0 Raccordo doppio 1/8”

13 4.03338.0 V.E. BRAHMA

14 1.08284.0 Trasformatore

15 1.09461.0 Cavo elettr. L=550

16 8.01413.0 Fotocellula

17 1.01038.0 Vetrino

18 1.09457.0 Servocomando LANDIS

19 4.03386.0 Interr. bip. lum.

20 4.03397.0 Pulsante luminoso

21 4.03472.0 Filtro FLC 560501

22 4.03220.0 Relé termico

23 4.70337.0 Contattore

24 4.04098.0 App. LANDIS LMO44

25 4.01551.0 Zoccolo AGK11

26 8.01136.0 G/quadro elettrico

27 1.08560.0 Pomello di bloccaggio

28 1.09366.0 Flangia cerniera

29 1.09385.0 G/tubo convogliatore

30 4.01408.0 Elettrodo di accensione

31 1.05544.0 Piastrina elettrodi

32 1.05543.0 Staffa elettrodi

33 1.09459.0 G/supporto gigleur

34 1.09458.0 Deflettore

35 1.09386.0 Boccaglio

36 1.06591.0 Flangia attacco caldaia

37 1.06593.0 Corda isolante

38 1.09043.0 Guarnizione isolante

Denominación

Turbina D. 215 x 59

Brida de fijación

Motor 0,37W

Joint

Bobina electróvalvula

Bomba SUNTEC

Arandela 1/4”

Flexible

Machon1/2” - 1/2”

Tubito junta 1/8”

Arandela 1/8”

Tubito junta 1/8”

electróvalvula

Transformador

Cable electrodo

Fotoresistencia

Vidrio

Servomando

Interruptor

Pulsador luminoso

Filtro antiparasitario

Relé térmico

Telerruptor

Programador LANDIS

Base Programador

Cuadro eléctrico

Tuerca de bloqueo

Brida cuerrpo

Tubo diffusor

Electrodo d’encendido

Placa eletrodo

Soporte electrodo

G/linea inyector

Deflector

Boca de fuego

Brida

Cuerda aislador

Junta aislante


